
Product datasheet 
Characteristics 

GS2AH240 

TeSys GS - red external right side rotary handle - for 
switch disc 100…400 A  
  

 

 
Main 
Range of product TeSys 

Device short name GS2AH 

Product or component type Rotary handle 

Type of operating handle External right side 

Handle colour Red 

Handle front plate colour Yellow 

Marking O-I 

Rotary handle padlocking Lockable in O position 

 
Complementary 
Product compatibility GS 

[In] rated current 100 A 
125 A 
160 A 
200 A 
250 A 
315 A 
400 A 

Product weight 0.24 kg 

 
Environment 
Standards IEC 

IP degree of protection IP65 
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